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2023 Apollo Projects NZ Swimming C…

Swimming New Zealand Si…
A…

50m Freestyle Women
Final

Session 10 Wednesday 05:40 PM

34 05:40 PM 800m Freestyle Women Fi…

35 05:54 PM 200m Individual Medley M…

121 06:00 PM 200m Individual Medley M…

36 06:08 PM 200m Individual Medley W…

122 06:14 PM 200m Individual Medley W…

37 06:21 PM 1500m Freestyle Men Fina…

38 06:55 PM 50m Breaststroke Men Final

39 06:59 PM 50m Breaststroke Women …

40 07:04 PM 50m Freestyle Men Final

123 07:09 PM 50m Freestyle Men Multi-C…

41 07:14 PM 50m Freestyle … LIVE

124 07:20 PM 50m Freestyle Women Mul…

202 07:24 PM 4x100m Medley Mixed MC…

42 07:33 PM 4x100m Medley Mixed Final

123 50m Freestyle Men Multi-Class Final Official

Rank Competitor Age Club RT FINA Result

1 Leslie Came… 33 Whangarei S… +0.66 37.38
Entry: 37.47 (- 0.09)

2 Smith-Frank… 17 North Shore … +0.73 26.86
Entry: 27.15 (- 0.29)

3 Harrison Guy 21 Heretaunga … +0.88 30.72
Entry: 31.40 (- 0.68)

4 Willmer Jos… 18 Pukekohe S… +0.72 30.39
Entry: 30.33 (+ 0.06)

5 Beck David 26 Mt Eden Swi… +0.83 27.80
Entry: 28.57 (- 0.77)

6 Bugler Jack 20 Blenheim S… +0.72 28.94
Entry: 29.07 (- 0.13)

7 Xavier Denver 22 Mt Eden Swi… +0.85 29.79
Entry: 29.38 (+ 0.41)

8 Dustow Lan… 22 Greendale S… +0.92 29.84
Entry: 29.32 (+ 0.52)
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